
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR SEMESTER -II (under CCF), 2025 

The Tutorial Examination of Semester - II (under CCF), 2025 must be 
completed by 8h August, 2025. 

Departments are requested to arrange the Project, Viva-voce or written 
Examination of IDC and SEC (both Hons. & Gen.) at a mutually convenient time. 

DATE 

Theory Examination will be conducted according to the following dates : 

12.08.2025 

13.08.2025 

14.08.2025 

8am 

NOTICE 

TIME 

10am 
8am � 10am 

Date : 23rd July, 2025 

7.30am�9.30am / 
10.30anm 

SUBJECTS 

CVAC (For all students) 
IDC (For all students) 
SEC (3-year MDC) 

Principal 

(Dr. Sutapa Ray) 
Principa! 

Ioysagar College for Women 

Kolkata 
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