NOTICE

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR SEMESTER – II (under CCF), 2025

The Tutorial Examination of Semester – II (under CCF), 2025 must be completed by 8th August, 2025.

Departments are requested to arrange the Project, Viva-voce or written Examination of IDC and SEC (both Hons. & Gen.) at a mutually convenient time.

Theory Examination will be conducted according to the following dates:

DATE	TIME	SUBJECTS
10.00.000	0 10	CYAC (For all stadents)
12.08.2025	8am – 10am	CVAC (For all students)
13.08.2025	8am – 10am	IDC (For all students)
14.08.2025	7.30am – 9.30am /	SEC (3-year MDC)
	10.30am	

Date: 23rd July, 2025

Principal Stop

(Dr. Sutapa Ray)

Principal
Vidyasagar College for Women
Kolkata